16 16 20 3.17                  63.40                      

17 17 16 3.35                  53.60                      

18 18 36 4.49                  161.64                    

19 19 3 211.14              633.42                    

20 20 4 263.93              1,055.72                 

5,792.31                 

AMOUNT IN WORDS : FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY TWO & 31/00 US DOLLARS

STUD BOLT 3/4"x145mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 /

B18.2.2 , A 193 B7M / A 194 2HM , Threaded Full

Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized

ASTM F2329 , A30CN, UAE, HS Code: 73181900

Each

STUD BOLT 7/8" x 125mm    & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 /